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ay, November 19, 2022

ALIAS

Marshal Stone
Kid Seventy
Gunleather
Grizz Stone
Sgt Sinew
Scout Brown
Chilkoot Nellie

Shooters 7

Category Final
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Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:25:51 PM

Stage 1

21.59
35.53
39.60
35.12
43.81
41.40
59.64

Stage 2

31.70
43.53
50.49
41.32
58.29
54.55
66.65

Stage 3

24.71
62.14
47.48
41.86
56.96
55.45
60.45

Stage 4

27.71
44.56
47.24
70.09
59.53
66.88
73.22

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

28.00
50.39
52.10
61.14
54.98
72.29
65.21

11/12/2022

Final

Time
133.71
236.15
236.91
249.53
273.57
290.57
325.17



